Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

37

Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Narsamp
et (V&M)
in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000

Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-II

Not
Started

41

Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Wardhan
napet
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000

Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-llI

Not
Started

42

Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Parkal
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000

Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-llI

Not
Started

46

Constructi
on of
Govt. ITI
Building
at Mahbu
babad in
Warangal
District.

15/02/201
4

14/02/201
5

20000000

18103144

Govt.ITI
Buildings

Not
Started

611

Constructi
on of
Additional
3 rooms
in Ground
floor & 6
rooms in
First Floor

17/05/201
6

16/11/201
6

4100000

Govt.ITI
Buildings

1/4




at Govt.
ITI
College,
Kazipet in
Warangal
District.

612

Cocnstruc
tion of 3
labs
above the
existing
ground
floor
building at
Govt. ITI
Hanamko
nda,
Mulugu
Road in
Warangal
District.

18/03/201
6

17/09/201
6

3750000

1661670

Govt.ITI
Buildings

1070

Standardi
zation of
labour
room of
Primary
Health
Center,
Sangem
in
Warangal
Rural
District

15/05/201
8

14/08/201
8

2300000

1608929

NHM

1072

Standardi
zation of
labour
room at
Primary
Health
Centre,,
Atmakur
in
Warangal
Rural
District

15/05/201
8

14/08/201
8

2850000

1653765

NHM

1105

Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank
building at
CHC,
Parkal in
Warangal
Rural

12/02/201
8

11/05/201
8

3500000

2378271

NHM
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District

10

1106

Standardi
zation of
Labour
Room at
Area
Hospital,
Narsamp
etin
Warangal
Rural
District

14/05/201
8

13/07/201
8

3200000

1057137

NHM

11

1107

Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank
building at
CHC, Nar
sampet in
Warangal
Rural
District

12/02/201
8

11/04/201
8

3500000

2511654

TSVVP
works

12

1120

Renovatio
ns to Com
munity
Health
Centre at
Parkal in
Warangal
Rural
District

30/03/201
7

29/05/201
7

1500000

1034024

NHM

13

1121

Renovatio
ns to Com
munity
Health
Centre at
Wardhan
napet in
Warangal
Rural
District

09/03/201
7

08/05/201
7

2500000

NHM

14

1234

Upgradati
on of
Govt.
Unani Dis
pensary
at Parkal
in
Warangal
District

11/07/201
6

10/01/201
7

1500000

1186409

AYUSH

15

1235

Repairs
and
renovatio

09/03/201
7

08/05/201
7

2500000

TSVVP
works
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n to CHC,
Wardhan
napet in
Warangal
Rural
District

16

1236

Upgradati
on of
Govt.
Ayurvedic
Dispensar
y at Budh
araopet in
Warangal
District

21/07/201
6

20/01/201
7

1500000

1196100

AYUSH

17

1245

Constructi
on of Co
mpound
Wall at
Ayush
Building
Parkal in
Warangal
Rural
District

17/02/201
8

16/03/201
8

499000

district
Collector

18

1248

Balance
work
including
compoun
d wall of
health
sub
center
building at
Cherlapall
y (V)
Parkal(M)

20/06/201
8

19/07/201
8

380000

district
Collector

19

1251

Constructi
on of O.T.
and Ward
atPHC P
arvathagir
iin
Warangal
Rural
District

13/03/201
8

12/09/201
8

3500000

RURBAN

4/4



http://www.tcpdf.org

