Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	37	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Narsamp et (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-II	Not Started
2	41	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Wardhan napet (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	Not Started
3	42	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Parkal (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	Not Started
4	46	Constructi on of Govt. ITI Building at Mahbu babad in Warangal District.	15/02/201 4	14/02/201 5	20000000	18103144	Govt.ITI Buildings	Not Started
5	611	Constructi on of Additional 3 rooms in Ground floor & 6 rooms in First Floor	17/05/201 6	16/11/201 6	4100000		Govt.ITI Buildings	1/4

		at Govt. ITI College, Kazipet in Warangal District.						
6	612	Cocnstruction of 3 labs above the existing ground floor building at Govt. ITI Hanamkonda, Mulugu Road in Warangal District.	6	17/09/201 6	3750000	1661670	Govt.ITI Buildings	
7	1070	Standardi zation of labour room of Primary Health Center, Sangem in Warangal Rural District	15/05/201 8	14/08/201 8	2300000	1608929	NHM	
8	1072	Standardi zation of labour room at Primary Health Centre,, Atmakur in Warangal Rural District	15/05/201 8	14/08/201 8	2850000	1653765	NHM	
9	1105	Establish ment of New Blood Bank building at CHC, Parkal in Warangal Rural	12/02/201 8	11/05/201 8	3500000	2378271	NHM	

		District						
10	1106	Standardi zation of Labour Room at Area Hospital, Narsamp et in Warangal Rural District	14/05/201 8	13/07/201 8	3200000	1057137	NHM	
11	1107	Establish ment of New Blood Bank building at CHC, Nar sampet in Warangal Rural District	12/02/201 8	11/04/201 8	3500000	2511654	TSVVP works	
12	1120	Renovatio ns to Com munity Health Centre at Parkal in Warangal Rural District		29/05/201 7	1500000	1034024	NHM	
13	1121	Renovatio ns to Com munity Health Centre at Wardhan napet in Warangal Rural District		08/05/201 7	2500000		NHM	
14	1234	Upgradati on of Govt. Unani Dis pensary at Parkal in Warangal District	11/07/201 6	10/01/201 7	1500000	1186409	AYUSH	
15	1235	Repairs and renovatio	09/03/201 7	08/05/201 7	2500000		TSVVP works	

		n to CHC, Wardhan napet in Warangal Rural District						
16	1236	Upgradati on of Govt. Ayurvedic Dispensar y at Budh araopet in Warangal District	21/07/201 6	20/01/201 7	1500000	1196100	AYUSH	
17	1245	Constructi on of Co mpound Wall at Ayush Building Parkal in Warangal Rural District	17/02/201 8	16/03/201 8	499000		district Collector	
18	1248	Balance work including compoun d wall of health sub center building at Cherlapall y (V) Parkal(M)	20/06/201 8	19/07/201 8	380000		district Collector	
19	1251	Constructi on of O.T. and Ward at PHC P arvathagir i in Warangal Rural District	13/03/201 8	12/09/201 8	3500000		RURBAN	